
 
 

新年バドミントン大会2019 平成３１年１月３日 東海高校体育館

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

立 松 幹 浩

立 松

加 藤 佑 規

加 藤

（ Ｈ １ ４ ）
（ Ｈ ２ ４ ）

渡 邉 洋

渡 邉

増 田 佑 風

増 田

（ Ｈ ２ ９ ）

青 木 貴 弘

青 木

佐 藤 崇 史

佐 藤

（ Ｈ ２ ６ ）

銭 志 浩

銭

加 藤 大 智

加 藤

（ 高 ２ ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-1

P 142-107

○

×

21-16
16-21
21-13

16-21
21-16
13-21

○

×

21-17
21-11

17-21
11-21

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 154-138

○

×

22-20
19-21
21-16

20-22
21-19
16-21

○

×

21-14
21- 9

14-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 127-133

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 81-126

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山 口 悦 伺

山 口

杉 本 真 一

杉 本

（ Ｈ １ ７ ）

加 藤 慶

加 藤

岩 本 開 仁

岩 本

（ Ｈ ２ ６ ）

渡 邊 崇

渡 邊

大 西 高 太 郎

大 西

（ Ｈ ２ ０ ）
（ Ｈ ２ １ ）

斎 藤 太 智

斎 藤

加 藤 陸

加 藤

（ 高 ２ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 126-89

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 121-140

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

×

○

19-21
24-22
15-21

21-19
22-24
21-15

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 96-126

×

○

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14 ２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 141-129

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

横 井 亮 磨

横 井

大 橋 純

大 橋

（ Ｈ ２ ０ ）

市 川 義

市 川

張 瀚 白

張

（ Ｈ ２ ４ ）

山 田 隆 将

山 田

角 谷 聡 太

角 谷

（ Ｈ １ ０ ）
（ Ｈ ３ ０ ）

新 開 祐 介

新 開

反 田 将

反 田

（ Ｈ ２ ９ ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 133-128

×

○

22-24
21-23

24-22
23-21

×

○

23-21
7-21
18-21

21-23
21- 7
21-18

○

×

21- 8
21-10

8-21
10-21

２
M 2-1
G 5-2

P 144-110

×

○

14-21
21-11
20-22

21-14
11-21
22-20

○

×

21- 6
21- 7

6-21
7-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 159-131

○

×

21-11
21-17

11-21
17-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 59-126

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 林 誠

小 林

小 池 徹

小 池

（ Ｈ ０ ２ ）
（ Ｈ １ ５ ）

野 口 友 佑

野 口

山 田 夏 海

山 田

（ Ｈ ２ ７ ）
（ Ｈ ２ ５ ）

大 村 直 人

大 村

岩 間 智 哉

岩 間

（ Ｈ ２ ９ ）

中 橋 惇 貴

中 橋

林 亮 太 郎

林

（ Ｈ ２ ２ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-119

○

×

21-18
21-12

18-21
12-21

○

×

21-17
21-16

17-21
16-21

○

×

21-19
14-21
21-16

19-21
21-14
16-21

３
M 1-2
G 2-4

P 101-116

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

×

○

16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 116-141

×

○

21-15
14-21
16-21

15-21
21-14
21-16

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 155-136

選手権の部 決勝トーナメント

２ １

18-21
21-19
21- 8

15-21
21-19
21-13

２

１

21-18
19-21
21-19

１

２

立 松 幹 浩
加 藤 佑 規

（Ｈ１４）
（Ｈ２４）

大 橋 純
角 谷 聡 太

（Ｈ２１）
（Ｈ３０）

小 林 誠
小 池 徹

（Ｈ０２）
（Ｈ１５）

山 口 悦 伺
杉 本 真 一

（Ｈ１７）

三位決定戦

18-21
21-10
21- 8

２

１

大 橋 純
角 谷 聡 太

（Ｈ２１）
（Ｈ３０）

小 林 誠
小 池 徹

（Ｈ０２）
（Ｈ１５）



新年バドミントン大会2019 平成３１年１月３日 東海高校体育館

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

校 條 和 久

校 條

亀 井 大 樹

亀 井

（ Ｓ ５ ５ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

天 埜 良 彦

天 埜

浅 井 淳

浅 井

（ Ｓ ５ １ ）
（ Ｓ ５ ７ ）

穂 積 宣 樹

穂 積

三 宅 陽 平

三 宅

（ Ｈ １ ７ ）

野 田 康 平

野 田

田 中 啓 之

田 中

（Ｆ（南山中））

加 藤 修 平

加 藤

横 橋 明 賢

横 橋

（ Ｈ ０ ６ ）
（ 高 １ ）

１
M 4-0
G 8-0
P 121-87

○

×

15-12
16-14

12-15
14-16

○

×

15-12
15-13

12-15
13-15

○

×

15- 9
15- 7

9-15
7-15

○

×

15- 7
15-13

7-15
13-15

５
M 0-4
G 1-8
P 99-127

×

○

7-15
4-15

15- 7
15- 4

×

○

11-15
15- 6
12-15

15-11
6-15

15-12

×

○

11-15
13-15

15-11
15-13

２
M 3-1

G 6-2
P 115-73

○

×

15- 9
15- 8

9-15
8-15

○

×

15- 8
15- 7

8-15
7-15

４
M 1-3
G 2-7
P 89-128

×

○

8-15
12-15

15- 8
15-12 ３

M 2-2
G 4-4
P 95-104

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

角 田 敏 洋

角 田

中 川 皓 太

中 川

（ Ｓ ６ ３ ）
（ 高 １ ）

鶴 田 昌 三

鶴 田

加 藤 大 策

加 藤

（ Ｓ ５ ０ ）
（ Ｈ １ ０ ）

重 村 優 太

重 村

川 島 至

川 島

（ 高 ２ ）
（ Ｈ １ ８ ）

小 林 直 央

小 林

松 枝 志 龍

松 枝

（ Ｆ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 90-142

×

○

11-21
8-21

21-11
21- 8

×

○

6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10

×

○

17-21
21-16
17-21

21-17
16-21
21-17

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-83

○

×

22-20
21-18

20-22
18-21

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 122-95

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 120-139

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

水 野 善 仁

水 野

渡 辺 大 夢

渡 辺

（ Ｓ ５ ６ ）
（ 高 １ ）

告 坂 佳 紀

告 坂

廣 瀬 新

廣 瀬

（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）
（ 高 １ ）

深 谷 麻 里 夫

深 谷

小 出 一 貴

小 出

（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）
（ 高 １ ）

黒 川 裕 介

黒 川

室 田 琉 登

室 田

（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 157-143

○

×

16-21
21-16
21-16

21-16
16-21
16-21

○

×

21-18
14-21
21-17

18-21
21-14
17-21

○

×

21-14
22-20

14-21
20-22

２
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 156-144

×

○

24-26
21-10
16-21

26-24
10-21
21-16

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 4-5

P 174-174

×

○

21-13
21-23
19-21

13-21
23-21
21-19

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 120-146

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中 島 義 仁

中 島

楊 為 隆

楊

（ Ｓ ５ ８ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

寺 野 直 樹

寺 野

伊 藤 舜 一 郎

伊 藤

（ Ｓ ５ ３ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

山 下 雄 太

山 下

三 島 雅 人

三 島

（ Ｈ ２ １ ）
（ Ｓ ５ １ ）

柄 野 哲 也

柄 野

岡 田 灯 馬

岡 田

（ Ｓ ５ ０ ）
（ 高 １ ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 144-127

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

×

○

21-23
21-19
18-21

23-21
19-21
21-18

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 89-126

×

○

19-21
15-21

21-19
21-15

×

○

16-21
10-21

21-16
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 170-152

○

×

19-21
21-14
25-23

21-19
14-21
23-25

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 135-133

一般の部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-15
21-18

21-18
17-21
21-13

２

１

21-16
21-12

０

２

校條 和久
亀井 大樹

（ Ｓ ５ ５ ）
（ 高 ２ ）

鶴田 昌三
加藤 大策

（ Ｓ ５ ０ ）
（ Ｈ １ ０ ）

山下 雄太
三島 雅人

（ Ｈ ２ １ ）
（ Ｓ ５ １ ）

水野 善仁
渡辺 大夢

（ Ｓ ５ ６ ）
（ 高 １ ）

三位決定戦

21-14
23-25
21-14

２

１

鶴田 昌三
加藤 大策

（ Ｓ ５ ０ ）
（ Ｈ １ ０ ）

山下 雄太
三島 雅人

（ Ｈ ２ １ ）
（ Ｓ ５ １ ）


